45Fax 800-528-2554									                     www.cfcdist.com44CFC Distributors, Inc.  Jan 2011 Catalog					       	        Phone 800-548-6633
WLWAC387164 A.C. 387, 16”. 4 bolt, “dropped” front hole pattern. Wiese no.
LAC16487.
54 77325 $33.96
WLWAC387184 A.C. 387, 18”. 4 bolt, “dropped” front hole pattern. Wiese no.
LAC18487.
57 60425 $34.37
WLWMEL7052 A.C. 387, 18”. 4 bolt, “in line” front hole pattern.  **(Wiese

Order No.			D   escription			                         Wt./carton   Stock   Retail Each
Plow Shares - Sold 6 per box only.
Ordering Information:
14”, 16”, & 18” IH plow
shares all use the same
bolt pattern.
Order No.			D   escription			                         Wt./carton   Stock   Retail Each
Plow Shins - Sold 6 per box only.
WI25 Super Chief series, 14”, 16”, 18” . 25 23318     $19.03
W59057 Landside Inner Plate - All Super Chief series. 45 44315 $19.20
W058UV Landside Wear Pad - fits W59057. 24 2364   $9.03
Plow Landsides - Sold 6 per box only.
Order No.			D   escription			                         Wt./carton   Stock   Retail Each
Order No.			D   escription			                        Wt./carton    Stock   Retail Each
 Ford Moldboard Plow Parts
Plow Shares - Sold 6 per box only.
WLWF144 Ford General Purpose 14”, 4 bolt. Also works for 3 bolt.
Wiese no. LFD144.
42 84919   $27.83
WLWF164 Ford General Purpose 16”, 4 bolt. Wiese no. LFD164. 47 17028   $29.59
WLWO164 Ford/White mfg. Bottom (S.B.P.) 16”, 4 bolt. Wiese no.
LOL164.
47 50818   $25.79
WLWO185 Ford/White mfg. Bottom (S.B.P.) 18”, 5 bolt. Wiese no.
LOL685.
54 00025   $28.57
WLWO164HS* Ford/White mfg. Bottom 16”, 4 bolt, Hardfaced. **(Wiese
drop ship)
47 77736   $53.96
WLWO185HS* Ford/White mfg. Bottom 18”, 5 bolt, Hardfaced. **(Wiese
drop ship)
54 08043   $58.29
W462313SS Super Chief moldboard, 14”. 30 68878   $112.66
W462314SS Super Chief moldboard, 16”, 18”, 20”. 33 08276   $104.00